
Year 1

Employer Share Miscellaneous

$136,000.00

7,254.00

1,972.00

13,433.81

0.00

335.00

460.00

23,148.60

999.48

LTD * (% rate of salary+benefits) 0.37 592.55

255.00

0.00

2,500.00

$186,950.44

Year 2

Employer Share Miscellaneous

$136,000.00

7,254.00

1,972.00

13,433.81

0.00

335.00

460.00

23,148.60

999.48

LTD * (% rate of salary+benefits) 0.37 592.55

255.00

0.00

0.00

$184,450.44

Fill In Highlighted Items, if applicable:  

Year 3 

Employer Share Miscellaneous

Total Cost to School District

Health Insurance

Dental Insurance

Life

Cell Phone

Relocation Reimbursement

Annuity

NCSA Dues

AASA Dues

Fringe Benefit/Cafeteria Plan Stipend

Salary

SS* 

Medicare - 1.45%

Retirement - 9.8778%

Total Cost to School District

Medicare - 1.45%

Retirement - 9.8778%

Annuity

NCSA Dues

Superintendent Pay Transparency Notice—Approved Contract or Amendment

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Education has approved a Superintendent employment contract.  The 

estimated costs to the District if the proposed contract is approved are:

Dental Insurance

Health Insurance

Fringe Benefit/Cafeteria Plan Stipend
AASA Dues

Life

Cell Phone

Relocation Reimbursement

Salary

SS* 



$0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LTD * (% rate of salary+benefits) 0.37 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00Total Cost to School District

Health Insurance

Dental Insurance

Life

Cell Phone

Relocation Reimbursement

Annuity

NCSA Dues

AASA Dues

Fringe Benefit/Cafeteria Plan Stipend

Salary

SS*  

Medicare - 1.45%

Retirement - 9.8778%


