## **Superintendent Pay Transparency Notice—Approved Contract or Amendment**

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Education has approved a Superintendent employment contract. The estimated costs to the District if the proposed contract is approved are:

Year 1

	Employer Share	Miscellaneous
Salary	\$136,000.00	
SS*	7,254.00	
Medicare - 1.45%	1,972.00	
Retirement - 9.8778%	13,433.81	
Annuity	0.00	
NCSA Dues	335.00	
AASA Dues	460.00	
Fringe Benefit/Cafeteria Plan Stipend		
Health Insurance	23,148.60	
Dental Insurance	999.48	
LTD * (% rate of salary+benefits) 0.37	592.55	
Life	255.00	
Cell Phone	0.00	
Relocation Reimbursement	2,500.00	
Total Cost to School District	\$186,950.44	

Year 2

		Employer Share	Miscellaneous
Salary		\$136,000.00	
SS*		7,254.00	
Medicare - 1.45%		1,972.00	
Retirement - 9.8778%		13,433.81	
Annuity		0.00	
NCSA Dues		335.00	
AASA Dues		460.00	
Fringe Benefit/Cafeteria Plan Stiper	nd		
Health Insurance		23,148.60	
Dental Insurance		999.48	
LTD * (% rate of salary+benefits)	0.37	592.55	
Life		255.00	
Cell Phone		0.00	
Relocation Reimbursement		0.00	
Tarab Carrier Cale and District		\$104.4F0.44	
Total Cost to School District		\$184,450.44	

## Fill In Highlighted Items, if applicable:

## Year 3

100.0				
	Employer Share	Miscellaneous		

Salary		\$0.00	·
SS*		0.00	
Medicare - 1.45%		0.00	
Retirement - 9.8778%		0.00	
Annuity		0.00	
NCSA Dues		0.00	
AASA Dues		0.00	
Fringe Benefit/Cafeteria Plan Stipen	d		
Health Insurance		0.00	
Dental Insurance		0.00	
LTD * (% rate of salary+benefits)	0.37	0.00	
Life		0.00	
Cell Phone		0.00	
Relocation Reimbursement		0.00	
Total Cost to School District		\$0.00	